ADAPTER
REFERENCE

PART/MODEL # DESCRIPTION

3/4" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports
1-12 UNF 3/4" Flow (Cast Iron)

PetroClear® Part # .75N1-12

APPLICATION

40502/5/10/30 P
40510 A

40510 D
40510/30 W
40810/30 P-DV
40910/30 P
40910/30 W

3/4" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports
1-12 UNF 3/4” Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads
are epoxy impregnated.

PetroClear® Part # .75N1-12A

40502/5/10/30 P
40510 A

40510 D
40510/30 W
40810/30 P-DV
40910/30 P
40910/30 W

3/4" BSP Inlet/Outlet Ports
1-12 UNF 3/4” Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads

o
. are epoxy impregnated.

\

PetroClear® Part # .75B1-12

40502/5/10/30 P
40510 A

40510 D
40510/30 W
40810/30 P-DV
40910/30 P
40910/30 W

NOTE: If you experience frequent filter changes, it is recommended that you have fuel samples analyzed
to determine the source of contamination, such as water, dirt, rust, bacteria, phase separation, etc.

12-15 PC-ACR1
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ADAPTER
REFERENCE

PART/MODEL # DESCRIPTION APPLICATION

1” NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 40502/5/10/30 P

1-12 UNF 3/4" Flow (Cast Iron) 40510 A
40510 D
40510/30 W
40810/30 P-DV
40910/30 P
40910/30 W

1" BSP Inlet/Outlet Ports 40502/5/10/30 P

1-12 UNF 3/4” Flow (Aluminum) 40510 A

PetroClear Aluminum Heads 40510 D

are epoxy impregnated. 40510/30 W
40810/30 P-DV
40910/30 P
40910/30 W

PetroClear® Part # 1.00B1-12

1” NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 40502/10/30 P

1-12 UNF 3/4” Flow (Aluminum) 40510 A

PetroClear Aluminum Heads 40510 D

are epoxy impregnated. 40510/30 W
40810/30 P-DV
40910/30 P
40910/30 W

PetroClear® Part # 1.00N1-12A
12-15 PC-ACR2
NOTE: If i fi t filt h. , it i ded that h. fuel /[ lyzed "
to determine the source of contamination, such as water, i, rust, bactaia, phase separation, efo. OPEl B &



ADAPTER
REFERENCE

PART/MODEL # DESCRIPTION APPLICATION

1” NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 40510/30 PA

1.375-12 UNF 1” Flow (Cast Iron) 40510/30 WA
40810/30 PA-DV
40910/30 PA

40910/30 WA
PetroClear® Part # 1.00N1 3/8-12
3/4" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 40502/5/10/30
' - 1.5-16 UNF 1” Flow (Aluminum)  P-AD
b e \\\\\\} PetroClear Aluminum Heads 40510 A-AD
WL are epoxy impregnated. 40510 D-AD
: (Fits AD filters only with a 3.70” diameter) 40510/30 W-AD
40910/30 P-AD
40910/30 W-AD
PetroClear® Part # .75N1.5-16AD
3/4” BSP Inlet/Outlet Ports 40502/5/10/30
1.5-16 UNF 1” Flow (Aluminum) P-AD
PetroClear Aluminum Heads 40510A-AD
are epoxy impregnated. 40510D-AD
(Fits AD filters only with a 3.70” diameter) 233:: ggg\l:/’\-l;ﬁ‘pl‘:)[)
40910/30W-AD
PetroClear® Part # .75B1.5-16ADA
12-15 PC-ACR3
NOTE: If 1 fi t filt h. , it i ded that h. fuel /! lyzed
to determine the source of contamination, such s water, dirt, rust, bacteria, phase separation, ofo. OPEI B = H



ADAPTER
REFERENCE

PART/MODEL #

PetroClear® Part # 1.0N1.5-16AD

PetroClear® Part # 1.0B1.5-16ADA

N

PetroClear® Part # 1.00N1.5-16

DESCRIPTION

1" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports

APPLICATION

40502/5/10/30

1.5-16 UNF 1” Flow (Aluminum) P-AD
PetroClear Aluminum Heads 40510A-AD
are epoxy impregnated. 40510D-AD
. . . "o 40510/30W-AD
iFIt_S AD flllte:s c-)nly Wltl’.] a 3.70" diameter) 40910/30P-AD
Will not fit 5” diameter filters 40910/30W-AD
1” BSD Inlet/Outlet Ports 40502/5/10/30
1.5 -16 UNF 1” Flow (Aluminum) P-AD
PetroClear Aluminum Heads 40510A-AD
are epoxy impregnated. 40510D-AD
. . . - 40510/30W-AD
iFIt_S AD flllte:s c->nly Wlﬂ‘.] a 3.70" diameter) 40910/30P-AD
Will not fit 5” diameter filters 40910/30W-AD
1” NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 50710P
1.5-16 UNF 1” Flow (Aluminum) 50710W
PetroClear Aluminum Heads 51110/30P
are epoxy impregnated. 51110/30W
51110A

NOTE: If you experience frequent filter changes, it is recommended that you have fuel samples analyzed

to determine the source of contamination, such as water, dirt, rust, bacteria, phase separation, etc.

12-15 PC-ACR4

OPEl | = [3
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ADAPTER
REFERENCE

APPLICATION

PART/MODEL # DESCRIPTION

1-1/2" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 50710 P

1.5-16 UNF 1" Flow (Aluminum) 50710 W
PetroClear Aluminum Heads 51110/30 P
are epoxy impregnated. 51110/30 W
51110A
2" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 50710P
Bolt Flange Inlet/Outlet Ports 50710W
1.5-16 UNF 1” Flow (Aluminum) 51110/30P
PetroClear Aluminum Heads 51110/30W
are epoxy impregnated. 51110A
1" BSP Inlet/Outlet Ports 50710 P
1.5-16 UNF 1” Flow (Aluminum) 50710 W
PetroClear Aluminum Heads 51110/30 P
are epoxy impregnated. 51110/30 W
51110A

PetroClear® Part # 1.00B1.5-16

12-15 PC-ACR5

NOTE: If you experience frequent filter changes, it is recommended that you have fuel samples analyzed @ "’ [i You u
to determine the source of contamination, such as water, dirt, rust, bacteria, phase separation, etc. A
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ADAPTER
REFERENCE

APPLICATION

PART/MODEL # DESCRIPTION

Test Cap for 1-12 UNF Filters Use in place

3/4” Flow of these filters:
Petr&YClear B /nterior Epoxy Coating. 40502/5/10/30 P
B UL recognized for Ethanol 40510 A
TC 1-12 blended fuels. 40510 D
QRS TESTCAP B Designed for use with gasoline and 40510/30 W

diesel including Ethanol blended
gasoline to E85, Biodiesel and ULSD 40810/30 P-DV

(Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel). 40910/30 P
40910/30 W

E5ISE@

PetroClear® FILTERS ARE NOT TO BE USED
IN AVIATION FUEL APPLICATIONS.

PetroClear® Part # TC1-12

Igs&lCap for 1.5-16 UNF Filters Use in place

" of these filters:
Petr"CIear W Interior Epoxy Coating. 40502/5/10/30
! B UL recognized for Ethanol P-AD
TC 1.5-16-AD blended fuels.

Aﬁ&iﬁ?&&iﬁl&’;" B Designed for use with gasoline and 38218 g ﬁg
&S & @ diesell_ inc,u{lj:'igg lét_hzqo/ ?IengijiLSD 40510/3(-) W-AD

v gasoline to , Biodiesel an -
3 @l (Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel). 40910/30 P-AD
40910/30 W-AD

PetroClear® FILTERS ARE NOT TO BE USED
IN AVIATION FUEL APPLICATIONS.

PetroClear® Part # TC1.5-16 AD

12-15 PC-ACR6

NOTE: If you experience frequent filter changes, it is recommended that you have fuel samples analyzed ,.» "’ [i You u
to determine the source of contamination, such as water, dirt, rust, bacteria, phase separation, etc. MEMBER i



ADAPTER
REFERENCE

PART/MODEL #

PetroClear® Part # TV-RC-2

DESCRIPTION

PetroClear® Tank Vent 2” Fill Cap
Base fits a standard 2” NPT threaded hole.

PetroClear® FILTERS ARE NOT TO BE USED
IN AVIATION FUEL APPLICATIONS.

PetroClear® Tank Vent 2” (Replacement Cap)

PetroClear® FILTERS ARE NOT TO BE USED
IN AVIATION FUEL APPLICATIONS.

12-15 PC-ACR6

NOTE: If you experience frequent filter changes, it is recommended that you have fuel samples analyzed @ "’ n You u
to determine the source of contamination, such as water, dirt, rust, bacteria, phase separation, etc. A



