

PART/MODEL #	DESCRIPTION	APPLICATION
PetroClear® Part # .75N1-12	3/4" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 1-12 UNF 3/4" Flow (Cast Iron)	40502/5/10/30 P 40510 A 40510 D 40510/30 W 40810/30 P-DV 40910/30 P 40910/30 W
PetroClear® Part # ./5IV I-12		
	3/4" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 1-12 UNF 3/4" Flow (Aluminum) PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.	40502/5/10/30 P 40510 A 40510 D 40510/30 W 40810/30 P-DV 40910/30 P 40910/30 W
PetroClear® Part # .75N1-12A		
	3/4" BSP Inlet/Outlet Ports 1-12 UNF 3/4" Flow (Aluminum) PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.	40502/5/10/30 P 40510 A 40510 D 40510/30 W 40810/30 P-DV 40910/30 P 40910/30 W



PetroClear® Part # .75B1-12



PART/MODEL #	DESCRIPTION	APPLICATION
	1" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 1-12 UNF 3/4" Flow (Cast Iron)	40502/5/10/30 P 40510 A 40510 D 40510/30 W 40810/30 P-DV 40910/30 P 40910/30 W
PetroClear® Part # 1.00N1-12		
	1" BSP Inlet/Outlet Ports 1-12 UNF 3/4" Flow (Aluminum) PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.	40502/5/10/30 P 40510 A 40510 D 40510/30 W 40810/30 P-DV 40910/30 P 40910/30 W
PetroClear® Part # 1.00B1-12		
	1" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 1-12 UNF 3/4" Flow (Aluminum) PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.	40502/10/30 P 40510 A 40510 D 40510/30 W 40810/30 P-DV 40910/30 P 40910/30 W



PetroClear® Part # 1.00N1-12A



PART/MODEL #

APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

1" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 40510/30 PA 1.375-12 UNF 1" Flow (Cast Iron) 40510/30 WA 40810/30 PA-DV 40910/30 PA 40910/30 WA

PetroClear® Part # 1.00N1 3/8-12



3/4" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 1.5-16 UNF 1" Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.

(Fits AD filters only with a 3.70" diameter)

40502/5/10/30 P-AD 40510 A-AD 40510 D-AD 40510/30 W-AD 40910/30 P-AD

40910/30 W-AD

PetroClear® Part # .75N1.5-16AD



PetroClear® Part # .75B1.5-16ADA

3/4" BSP Inlet/Outlet Ports 1.5-16 UNF 1" Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.

(Fits AD filters only with a 3.70" diameter)

40502/5/10/30 P-AD 40510A-AD 40510D-AD 40510/30W-AD 40910/30P-AD 40910/30W-AD







PART/MODEL #

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

1" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 1.5 –16 UNF 1" Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.

(Fits AD filters only with a 3.70" diameter)

*Will not fit 5" diameter filters

40502/5/10/30 P-AD 40510A-AD 40510D-AD 40510/30W-AD 40910/30P-AD 40910/30W-AD

PetroClear® Part # 1.0N1.5-16AD



1" BSD Inlet/Outlet Ports 1.5 –16 UNF 1" Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.

(Fits AD filters only with a 3.70" diameter)

*Will not fit 5" diameter filters

40502/5/10/30

P-AD

40510A-AD 40510D-AD

40510/30W-AD

40910/30P-AD

40910/30W-AD

PetroClear® Part # 1.0B1.5-16ADA



PetroClear® Part # 1.00N1.5-16

1" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 1.5-16 UNF 1" Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.

50710P 50710W 51110/30P 51110/30W 51110A









PART/MODEL #

DESCRIPTION

1-1/2" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports 1.5-16 UNF 1" Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.

50710 P 50710 W 51110/30 P 51110/30 W 51110A

APPLICATION

PetroClear® Part # 1.50N1.5-16



2" NPT Inlet/Outlet Ports **Bolt Flange Inlet/Outlet Ports** 1.5 –16 UNF 1" Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.

50710P 50710W 51110/30P 51110/30W 51110A

PetroClear® Part # D2.0N1.5-16



PetroClear® Part # 1.00B1.5-16

1" BSP Inlet/Outlet Ports 1.5-16 UNF 1" Flow (Aluminum)

PetroClear Aluminum Heads are epoxy impregnated.

50710 P 50710 W 51110/30 P 51110/30 W 51110A



PART/MODEL # **DESCRIPTION APPLICATION** Test Cap for 1-12 UNF Filters 3/4" Flow Use in place of these filters: Petr () Clear Interior Epoxy Coating. 40502/5/10/30 P UL recognized for Ethanol 40510 A blended fuels. TC 1-12 40510 D ADAPTER TESTCAP MAX PRESSURE: 100PSI ■ Designed for use with gasoline and 40510/30 W diesel including Ethanol blended gasoline to E85, Biodiesel and ULSD 40810/30 P-DV (Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel). 40910/30 P 40910/30 W PetroClear® FILTERS ARE NOT TO BE USED IN AVIATION FUEL APPLICATIONS. PetroClear® Part # TC1-12 Test Cap for 1.5-16 UNF Filters 1" Flow Use in place of these filters: Petr (Clear Interior Epoxy Coating. 40502/5/10/30 ■ UL recognized for Ethanol P-AD blended fuels. TC 1.5-16-AD 40510 A-AD ADAPTER TESTCAP MAX PRESSURE: 100PSI ■ Designed for use with gasoline and 40510 D-AD diesel including Ethanol blended 40510/30 W-AD gasoline to E85, Biodiesel and ULSD (Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel). 40910/30 P-AD 40910/30 W-AD PetroClear® FILTERS ARE NOT TO BE USED IN AVIATION FUEL APPLICATIONS. PetroClear® Part # TC1.5-16 AD





PART/MODEL #



PetroClear® Part # TV-2



PetroClear® Part # TV-RC-2

DESCRIPTION

PetroClear® Tank Vent 2" Fill Cap Base fits a standard 2" NPT threaded hole.

PetroClear® FILTERS ARE NOT TO BE USED IN AVIATION FUEL APPLICATIONS.

PetroClear® Tank Vent 2" (Replacement Cap)

PetroClear® FILTERS ARE NOT TO BE USED IN AVIATION FUEL APPLICATIONS.



